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Welcome to your new Faucets Price Book providing vital information on prices and

products available from us. We hope you will find it useful and easy to use.

Prices stated are Retail List prices excluding VAT. Every effort has been made to

ensure these prices are correct at the time of printing. However, Faucets reserve

the right to amend prices without prior notification. Prices charged will be those

ruling at the date of despatch.

• Faucets minimum order value will be £20.00.

• Minimum carriage paid orders to the account address will be £50.00; all orders

below this amount will attract a carriage charge of £8.00.

• Minimum carriage paid orders on “direct deliveries” i.e. deliveries to site, or any

address other than the account address will be £100.00; all orders below this

amount will attract a carriage charge of £8.00. 

We are constantly working to improve our service to our customers. We stock high

quality products, which we despatch on a nationwide next day delivery service.

If you feel one of your colleagues would benefit from a copy of this book please

email: sales@faucets.co.uk.

Introduction

aucets



Rachel Jones

North West & North Wales

07764 158222

racheljones@faucets.co.uk

 

   

 

Mark Harris

Southern Central

07966 194804

markharris@faucets.co.uk

Mike Hayward 

S Wales, S West

07399 444993 

mikehayward@faucets.co.uk

Bob Kerr

Yorkshire & North East

07725 761298

bobkerr@faucets.co.uk

Ben Fury 

London & SE

07815 306651

Benfury@faucets.co.uk

Mark Inglis

Scotland

07866 259062

markinglis@faucets.co.uk

Jacob Smith 

Midlands

07966 195167
jacobsmith@faucets.co.uk

Patrick Gough
Director: National Sales

07977 552801
patrickgough@faucets.co.uk

Retail Sales Team



Index

Grohe
Kohler
Mira
Perrin & Rowe
Abode
Stuart Turner
Salamander
Red Dot
Hansgrohe Kitchen Taps
Rada
Grohe Commercial
Bristan Commercial
Delabie
Purus
Returns Policy Terms & Conditions

1
101
267
293
311
316
323
326
333
337
355
359
367
377
392


